
LANE DRAW
Hoe Tonga Regional W1 Sprints 2021 (Sanctioned)

Sat, 27 Nov 2021

001 J16 Men - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat  1 / 3 9:00 AM
1 Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama COOLING, Teddy
2 Otaki Waka Hoe HEWSON, Troy
3 Otaki Waka Hoe QARANIVALU, Isireli
4

002 J16 Men - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat  2 / 3 9:07 AM
1 Otaki Waka Hoe KEELAN - HENARE, Manaia-dupr
2 Otaki Waka Hoe QARANIVALU, Jeremiah
3 Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama SCHWALGER, Z'kdeus
4

003 J16 Men - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat  3 / 3 9:14 AM
1 Otaki Waka Hoe SMITH, Caleb
2 Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust HEREWINI, Deilorenze
3 Otaki Waka Hoe MACKAY, Kaahurere
4

004 J16 Women - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat  1 / 3 9:21 AM
1 Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust KOPERU TAWHARA, Noti
2 Otaki Waka Hoe HAPETA, Shayne
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. RUWHIU, Tiana
4 Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama ROPETI, Georgia

005 J16 Women - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat  2 / 3 9:28 AM
1 Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust REES, Amber
2 Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama SCHWALGER, Phoenix
3 Otaki Waka Hoe SUITAULOA, Trilaine
4

006 J16 Women - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat  3 / 3 9:35 AM
1 Otaki Waka Hoe SWANN, Quinn
2 Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama SO'O, Le'aniva
3 Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust YANDALL, Maharatanga
4

007 Int Men - W1 500 (Quota 9) Heat  1 / 2 9:42 AM
1 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club TIORI - SNEE, Eli
2 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club REWITA - GRAY, Lyric
3 Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama SCHWALGER, Prestige
4
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008 Int Men - W1 500 (Quota 9) Heat  2 / 2 9:49 AM
1
2 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club RIMENE-ALBRETT, Jeremiah
3 Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust HEMI, Reihana
4

009 Int Women - W1 500 (Quota 4) Heat  1 / 2 9:56 AM
1 Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust REES, Tylah Narina
2 Otaki Waka Hoe QAVANIVALU, Mili
3 Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust DOYLE-TAWHARA, Ozora
4 Otaki Waka Hoe BATCHELOR, Emily

010 Int Women - W1 500 (Quota 4) Heat  2 / 2 10:03 AM
1 Otaki Waka Hoe HENARE, Iraiha-Leigh
2 Otaki Waka Hoe HENARE, Rutumeingaere
3 Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust HAMAHONA-BARLIEN, Te Mauriora
4

011 J19 Men - W1 500 (Quota 6) Champ Final (St) 10:10 AM
1
2 TOA Waka Ama Club HEWSON, Hunter
3 TOA Waka Ama Club ELLIOTT-TOMAN, Wairehu-Khan
4

012 J19 Women - W1 500 (Quota 6) Champ Final (St) 10:17 AM
1 Otaki Waka Hoe TATANA-WAIHI, Koanga
2 Otaki Waka Hoe HENARE, Te Rangihuia
3
4

013 J16 Men - W1 500 (Quota 5) Plate Final 10:24 AM

014 J16 Men - W1 500 (Quota 5) Champ Final 10:31 AM

015 J16 Women - W1 500 (Quota 5) Plate Final 10:38 AM

016 J16 Women - W1 500 (Quota 5) Champ Final 10:45 AM
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017 Int Men - W1 500 (Quota 9) Champ Final 10:52 AM

018 Int Women - W1 500 (Quota 4) Champ Final 10:59 AM

Change to 250m

019 J19 Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  1 / 3 11:06 AM
1 Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama SCHWALGER, Z'kdeus
2 TOA Waka Ama Club ELLIOTT-TOMAN, Wairehu-Khan
3 Otaki Waka Hoe MACKAY, Kaahurere
4

020 J19 Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  2 / 3 11:13 AM
1 Otaki Waka Hoe HEWSON, Troy
2 Otaki Waka Hoe QARANIVALU, Isireli
3 TOA Waka Ama Club HEWSON, Hunter
4

021 J19 Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  3 / 3 11:20 AM
1 Otaki Waka Hoe KEELAN - HENARE, Manaia-dupr
2 Otaki Waka Hoe SMITH, Caleb
3 Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama COOLING, Teddy
4

022 J19 Women Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  1 / 2 11:27 AM
1 Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama SO'O, Le'aniva
2 Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama ROPETI, Georgia
3
4 Otaki Waka Hoe SUITAULOA, Trilaine

023 J19 Women Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  2 / 2 11:34 AM
1 Otaki Waka Hoe HENARE, Te Rangihuia
2 Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama SCHWALGER, Phoenix
3 Otaki Waka Hoe TATANA-WAIHI, Koanga
4 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. RUWHIU, Tiana

024 J19 Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Champ Final 11:41 AM
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025 J19 Women Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Champ Final 11:48 AM

Session Break

026 Open Men - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat  1 / 2 1:25 PM
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. HODGES, Turi
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. TUIAU TONGIA, Koroiti
3 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club RIMENE-ALBRETT, Tremaine (J23)
4

027 Open Men - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat  2 / 2 1:32 PM
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. BUTLER, Slade
2 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club RIMENE-ALBRETT, Shannon
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. TAIKATO, Pa
4

028 Master Men - W1 500 (Quota 7) Heat  1 / 2 1:39 PM
1 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club HUNTER, Troy
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. SCHERZER, Jörn
3 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club RIMENE, Paddy
4

029 Master Men - W1 500 (Quota 7) Heat  2 / 2 1:46 PM
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. TENITENI, Jesse
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. HYNES, Lawrence
3 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club NUKU, Joe
4

030 Master Women - W1 500 (Quota 4) Heat  1 / 2 1:53 PM
1 Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama COLLINS, Tiana
2 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club KNIGHT, Keri
3 Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe Club KATENE, Ruth
4 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club MAREIKURA, Dee

031 Master Women - W1 500 (Quota 4) Heat  2 / 2 2:00 PM
1
2 Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe Club STEVENSON, Jas (Open Women)
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. HODGES, Marianna (Open Women)
4

032 Gld Master Men - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat  1 / 2 2:07 PM
1 Mana Pasifika Outrigger Canoe Club Andre Whittaker
2 Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust NEPIA, Tahi
3 Mana Pasifika Outrigger Canoe Club SADLER, James
4

EnterNOW RaceManager
Licenced to: Hoe Tonga Printed: Tue, 23 Nov 10:28:19 PM4 of 7



LANE DRAW
Hoe Tonga Regional W1 Sprints 2021 (Sanctioned)

Sat, 27 Nov 2021

033 Gld Master Men - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat  2 / 2 2:14 PM
1
2 Mana Pasifika Outrigger Canoe Club EMERY, Pikiahu
3 Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust FRY, Jeff
4

034 Snr Master Men - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat  1 / 2 2:21 PM
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. BARRIBALL, Grant
2 Mana Pasifika Outrigger Canoe Club THOMAS, Brian
3 Mana Pasifika Outrigger Canoe Club Dennis Ngatai
4

035 Snr Master Men - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat  2 / 2 2:28 PM
1
2 Mana Pasifika Outrigger Canoe Club TAWHIRI, Thomas
3 TOA Waka Ama Club PIRINI, Chris
4

036 Snr Master Women - W1 500 (Quota 6) Heat  1 / 3 2:35 PM
1 Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe Club JONES, Mabli
2 Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust CARVER, Tasha
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. KATENE, Selena
4

037 Snr Master Women - W1 500 (Quota 6) Heat  2 / 3 2:42 PM
1 Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust TE REI, Ana
2 Mana Pasifika Outrigger Canoe Club Anita Taggart
3 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club RIPIA, Ana (Gold MW)
4 Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama SCIASCIA, Gaylene (M70 Women)

038 Snr Master Women - W1 500 (Quota 6) Heat  3 / 3 2:49 PM
1 Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke Whanganui Waka KAUIKA, Anne
2 Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe Club Marnie Barber
3 Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust DIXON, Jan
4

039 Open Men - W1 500 (Quota 5) Champ Final 2:56 PM

040 Master Men - W1 500 (Quota 7) Champ Final 3:03 PM

041 Master Women - W1 500 (Quota 4) Champ Final 3:10 PM
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042 Snr Master Men - W1 500 (Quota 5) Champ Final 3:17 PM

043 Snr Master Women - W1 500 (Quota 6) Champ Final 3:24 PM

044 Gld Master Men - W1 500 (Quota 5) Champ Final 3:31 PM

045 Master 70 Men - W1 500 (Quota 9) Champ Final (St) 3:38 PM
1 Te Whanganui River Outrigger Canoe Club HIROTI, Stan
2 Te Whanganui River Outrigger Canoe Club PARKER, Niki
3
4 Te Whanganui River Outrigger Canoe Club HAMMOND, Garth

046 Master 80 Men - W1 500 (Quota 6) Champ Final (St) 3:45 PM
1
2 Te Whanganui River Outrigger Canoe Club HYLAND, Howard
3 Te Whanganui River Outrigger Canoe Club WILSON, Peter
4

Change to 250m

047 Open Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  1 / 3 3:52 PM
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. SCHERZER, Jörn
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. HODGES, Turi
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. TAIKATO, Pa
4 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club RIMENE, Paddy

048 Open Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  2 / 3 3:59 PM
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. BUTLER, Slade
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. TUIAU TONGIA, Koroiti
3 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club NUKU, Joe
4 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club RIMENE-ALBRETT, Tremaine

049 Open Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  3 / 3 4:06 PM
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. HYNES, Lawrence
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. TENITENI, Jesse
3 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club HUNTER, Troy
4 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club RIMENE-ALBRETT, Shannon
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050 Open Women Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Champ Final (St) 4:13 PM
1 Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama COLLINS, Tiana
2 Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe Club STEVENSON, Jas
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. HODGES, Marianna
4 Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust CARVER, Tasha

051 Open Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Champ Final 4:20 PM

EnterNOW RaceManager
Licenced to: Hoe Tonga Printed: Tue, 23 Nov 10:28:19 PM7 of 7


